
Name Company Email 
George Cunningham Cunningham Aviation george@cunninghamaviation.com
Aaron Kunz Signature Aviation aaron.kunz@signatureaviation.com
Christopher Philips Cornerstone Aviation crp@cornerstoneaviation.net
Christophe Bertot Barfield Inc. christophe.bertot@barfieldinc.com
Mo Diallo Moka Design Plus mokadesignplus@gmail.com

Name Company Email 
Joshua Hochberg Sonoma Aviation josh@sonomaaviation.com
Jared Fox Desert Jet jared@desertjet.com
Roman Mendez Desert Jet roman@desertjet.com
David Wakefield Davcon Aviation dw@davcondev.com
Greg Hopley Colliers International greg.hopley@colliers.com
Scott Zimmerman Jet Aviation scott.zimmerman@jetaviation.com
Darin Everett AV Flight deverett@avflight.com
Diego Duran KT Aero diegodavi1212@yahoo.com

Business Information Meetings Attendee List
RCS - Deer Valley Airport - FBO
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